5 Holt Drive
Stony Point, NY 10980
845-947-3034
SpecTrac DATA 0-10V-DMX
HDT38
HDT34
HDT35

Used for grid layouts, can be used as a feed point.
CENTER FEED
ORDERING CODE COLOR
HDT14B B = Black
HDT14W W = White
Connector to join two pieces of track, can be used as a feedpoint.
END CAP
ORDERING CODE COLOR
DTEB B = Black
DTEW W = White
Used to end a track configuration.
DATA TERMINATOR
ORDERING
CODE
POLARITY
RIDGE*
COLOR
HDT11-TERM-B B = Black
HDT11-TERM-W W = White
Used to terminate DMX configuration. 120 Ohm resistor installed.
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
Mirror end feed for power and data.
Connector to join two pieces of track, can not be used as a feedpoint.
FLEXIBLE CORNER CONNECTOR
180° range of flexibility along both vertical and horizontal planes.
(Ceiling to ceiling and ceiling to wall)
DATA TERMINATOR MIRROR
ORDERING
CODE
POLARITY
RIDGE*
COLOR
HDT13-TERM-B B = Black
HDT13-TERM-W W = White
Used to terminate DMX configuration. 120 Ohm resistor installed.
 * Reflected Ceiling View
ORDERING CODE COLOR
DT21B B = Black